Technical Data Sheet SONOCHECK ABD05
 Air Bubble Detector
  II / 1
Revision: 4.3; Date: 2016-05-30
 The SONOCHECK ABD05 air bubble
detector is used to detect air or gas bubbles
in plastic tubes filled with liquid and is
intended to prevent air infusions. However, it

 Air / Bubble H Red
 Liquid L Green
 Internal error
(self-test)
H Blue
Technical Data Sheet SONOCHECK ABD05
 Air Bubble Detector
  II / 5
Revision: 4.3; Date: 2016-05-30
Technical drawings
Version with rectangular design
(The drawings are not to scale)
 Version with circular design
Information for ordering
Specification Design version Channel width Outer Ø tube (typical) Order number
ABD05.50 Circular 3.4 mm 4.2 mm 200 02 0050
ABD05.51 Rectangular 3.4 mm 4.2 mm 200 02 0051
ABD05.52 Circular 5.2 mm 6.8 mm 200 02 0052
ABD05.53 Rectangular 5.2 mm 6.8 mm 200 02 0053
ABD05.54 Rectangular 2.2 mm 3.0 mm 200 02 0054
ABD05.55 Circular 2.2 mm 3.0 mm 200 02 0056
ABD05.56 Rectangular 1.8 mm 1.8 mm 200 02 0057
ABD05.57 Circular 4.4 mm 5.5 mm 200 02 0107
SONOTEC Ultraschallsensorik Halle GmbH  Tel.: +49 (0)345 / 133 17- 0
Nauendorfer Str. 2  sales_eu@sonotec.de
06112 Halle (Saale), Germany  www.sonotec.eu